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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

LPL-922-04

MT. MORRIS LAKES MANAGEMENT DISTRICT: Mt. Morris Lake Comprehensive Lake Management Plan Phase 2
Lakes Grant

Large Scale Lake Planning

COMPLETE

4/1/2004

6/30/2006

The Mt. Morris Lake District proposes to develop a lake management plan to include:

1. Watershed delineation and mapping

2. Appraisal of potential point sources of pollutants

3. Water quality appraisal and trophic condition determination

4. Specific actions are identified within the original planning grant proposal
5. The final Lake Management Plan including a citizen participation process

Grantee is MT. MORRIS LAKES MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Mt Morris Lakes GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 4/1/2004 6/30/2006 Mt Morris Lakes
Management Dis ENT Management District
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Lake Management Plan Development 10100376 4/1/2004 PROPOSED
Grant Awarded The Mt. Morris Lake District proposes to 4/1/2004 COMPLETE
develop a lake management plan to include:
1. Watershed delineation and mapping
2. Appraisal of potential point sources of
pollutants
3. Water quality appraisal and trophic
condition determination
4. Specific actions are identified within the
original planning grant proposal
5. The final Lake Management Plan including
a citizen participation process.
Watershed Mapping or Assessment 10100376 4/1/2004 PROPOSED

Monitoring Stations
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Station ID
703036
703037
703038
703041
703066
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Name

Lake Morris - Lake A

Lake Morris - Lake B

Lake Morris - Lake C

Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole

Morris Lake - Lake E

Assessment Units

WBIC
246500
246700

Segment

1
1

Lab Account Codes

Account Code
Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Local Name

Morris Lake (Mt Morris)

Emerald Lake

Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
4/12/2004 12:28
4/12/2004 12:50
4/12/2004 13:30
4/12/2004 14:08
4/12/2004 14:34
6/16/2004 11:32
7/14/2004 17:36
7/14/2004 18:02
7/14/2004 18:30
7/14/2004 18:56
7/14/2004 19:25
8/16/2004 10:50
11/23/2004 10:40
11/23/2004 11:55
11/23/2004 12:40
11/23/2004 13:26

Status

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Form Name

Method Description

Field ID
MTEB
MTDB
MTCB
MTBB
MTAB
MTDB
MTAB
MTBB
MTCB
MTDS
MTEB
MTDS
MTDB
MTCB
MTBB
MTAB

Station ID
703066
703041
703038
703037
703036
703041
703036
703037
703038
703041
703066
703041
703041
703038
703037
703036

Comments

Official Name
Lake Morris

Emerald Lake

Station Name

Morris Lake - Lake E

Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole
Lake Morris - Lake C

Lake Morris - Lake B

Lake Morris - Lake A

Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole
Lake Morris - Lake A

Lake Morris - Lake B

Lake Morris - Lake C

Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole
Morris Lake - Lake E

Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole
Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole
Lake Morris - Lake C

Lake Morris - Lake B

Lake Morris - Lake A

Start Date

End Date
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11/23/2004 14:21 COMPLETE MTEB
3/17/2005 14:05 COMPLETE MTAB
3/17/2005 14:45 COMPLETE MTBB
3/17/2005 15:30 COMPLETE MTCB
3/17/2005 16:00 COMPLETE MTDB
3/17/2005 16:45 COMPLETE MTEB
Documents

Title Description
Budget

Combined Budgets:

Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding

Organization Source

703066
703036
703037
703038
703041
703066

Author

Type

Morris Lake - Lake E
Lake Morris - Lake A
Lake Morris - Lake B
Lake Morris - Lake C
Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole

Morris Lake - Lake E

Published Comments

Amount Start Date

End Date



