General Project Information

Project ID:	LPL-922-04
Name:	MT. MORRIS LAKES MANAGEMENT DISTRICT: Mt. Morris Lake Comprehensive Lake Management Plan Phase 2
Туре:	Lakes Grant
Subtype:	Large Scale Lake Planning
Status:	COMPLETE
Start Date:	4/1/2004
End Date:	6/30/2006
Purpose:	The Mt. Morris Lake District proposes to develop a lake management plan to include:
	 Watershed delineation and mapping Appraisal of potential point sources of pollutants Water quality appraisal and trophic condition determination Specific actions are identified within the original planning grant proposal The final Lake Management Plan including a citizen participation process
Objective:	
Comments:	Grantee is MT. MORRIS LAKES MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
Outcome:	
Study Design:	

- **QA Measures:**
- People

Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Mt Morris Lakes Management Dis	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/2004	6/30/2006	Mt Morris Lakes Management District	

Project Statuses

Date	Reported By	Status	comments							
Actions										
Action		Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status					
Lake Managen	nent Plan Development	10100376	4/1/2004		PROPOSED					
Grant Awarded	J	 The Mt. Morris Lake District proposes develop a lake management plan to i 1. Watershed delineation and mappir 2. Appraisal of potential point sources pollutants 3. Water quality appraisal and trophic condition determination 4. Specific actions are identified withi original planning grant proposal 5. The final Lake Management Plan i 	nclude: ng s of n the		COMPLETE					

4/1/2004

PROPOSED

a citizen participation process.

10100376

Monitoring Stations

Watershed Mapping or Assessment

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Station ID Name					Ca	omments		
703036	703036 Lake Morris - L							
703037	La	ike Morris	s - Lake B					
703038	La	ike Morris	s - Lake C					
703041	La	ike Morris	s - Lake D-Deep Hole					
703066	М	orris Lake	e - Lake E					
Assessment U	nits							
WBIC	Seg	ment	Local Name			Official Name		
246500	1		Morris Lake (Mt Mo	rris)		Lake Morris		
246700	1		Emerald Lake			Emerald Lake		
Lab Account C	odes		•			•		
Account Code		Descript	ion				Start Date	End Date
Forms								
Form Code		Form	Name					
Methods								
Method Code		Meth	od Description					
Fieldwork Ever	nts							
Start Date	Status		Field ID	Station ID	Statio	on Name		
4/12/2004 12:28	COMPLETE		MTEB	703066	Morris	s Lake - Lake E		
4/12/2004 12:50	COMPL	ETE	MTDB	703041	Lake	Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole		
4/12/2004 13:30	COMPL	ETE	МТСВ	703038	Lake	Morris - Lake C		
4/12/2004 14:08	COMPL	ETE	MTBB	703037	Lake	Morris - Lake B		
4/12/2004 14:34	COMPL	ETE	MTAB	703036	Lake	Morris - Lake A		
6/16/2004 11:32	COMPL	ETE	MTDB	703041	Lake	Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole		
7/14/2004 17:36	COMPL	ETE	MTAB	703036	Lake	Morris - Lake A		
7/14/2004 18:02	COMPLETE		МТВВ	703037	Lake	Morris - Lake B		
7/14/2004 18:30	COMPLETE		МТСВ	703038	Lake	ake Morris - Lake C		
7/14/2004 18:56	COMPLETE		MTDS	703041	Lake	ke Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole		
7/14/2004 19:25	COMPLETE		МТЕВ	703066	Morris	orris Lake - Lake E		
	COMPLETE		MTDS	703041	Lake	Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole		
8/16/2004 10:50						Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole		
8/16/2004 10:50 11/23/2004 10:40	COMPL	ETE	MTDB	703041	Lake	Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole		
			MTDB MTCB	703041 703038		Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole Morris - Lake C		
11/23/2004 10:40	COMPL	ETE			Lake	-		

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

11/23/2004 14:21 COMPLETE		MTEB	703	066	Morris Lake	e - Lake E				
3/17/2005 14:05 COMPLETE		MTAB	703036		Lake Morris					
3/17/2005 14:45	3/17/2005 14:45 COMPLETE		MTBB	703	703037		Lake Morris - Lake B			
3/17/2005 15:30	5:30 COMPLETE		МТСВ	703	703038		Lake Morris - Lake C			
3/17/2005 16:00	00 COMPLETE		MTDB	703	703041 Lake		Lake Morris - Lake D-Deep Hole			
3/17/2005 16:45	6:45 COMPLETE		MTEB	703	066	Morris Lake	e - Lake E			
Documents										
Title Description		Description	n	Author			Published	Comments		
Budget										
Combined Budge	ets:									
Combined WSLH										
Combined Total: \$0.00										
Funding										

-					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date